Monday January 23", Treaty Day
Monday February 20™, Presidents’ Day
Thursday March 9, Billy Frank Jr. Day

Friday April 7", Good Friday
Monday May 29", Memorial Day
Monday June 19%, Juneteenth
Tuesday July 4™, Independence Day
Monday September 4™, Labor Day
Monday October 9, Indigenous Peoples’ Day
Friday November 10", Veterans Day
Thursday November 23, Thanksgiving Day
Friday November 24™", Thanksgiving Day
Monday December 25", Christmas Day
Tuesday December 26™, Employee Choice Holiday



